EBU AIDI Sync Call =17 June 2021

Hosted by RAI

Agenda

16:00

16:05

16:10

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:45

16:55

17:00

17:15

Welcome Address — Eva Esposto Ultimo (RAI Relazioni Internazionali e Affari Europei)
RAl's Research and Development on Al: a brief overview (Video)

Introduction — Alberto Messina (RAI R&D)

Automatic Speech Recognition: time for make? - Paolo Casagranda (RAI R&D)
Automatic Subtitling of Regional News — Carmen Marino (RAI R&D)

Beyond Sentiment Analysis — Marco Riccitelli (RAI ICT)

Smart Remote Production for Real Time Animation — Roberto lacoviello (RAlI R&D)
What else is going on: current & future works — Alberto Messina (RAl R&D)

Q&A, Open discussion

Wrap up & close meeting



	Hosted by RAI
	Agenda

