EBU AIDI Sync Call – 17 June 2021

Hosted by RAI

Agenda

16:00	Welcome Address – Eva Esposto Ultimo (RAI Relazioni Internazionali e Affari Europei
16:05	RAI's Research and Development on AI: a brief overview (Video)
16:10	Introduction – Alberto Messina (RAI R&D)
16:15	Automatic Speech Recognition: time for make? - Paolo Casagranda (RAI R&D)
16:25	Automatic Subtitling of Regional News – Carmen Marino (RAI R&D)
16:35	Beyond Sentiment Analysis – Marco Riccitelli (RAI ICT)
16:45	Smart Remote Production for Real Time Animation – Roberto Iacoviello (RAI R&D)
16:55	What else is going on: current & future works – Alberto Messina (RAI R&D)
17:00	Q&A, Open discussion
17:15	Wrap up & close meeting